
KPNO – Feb 2007
Date L P# 4m Inst P# WIYN Inst P# 2.1m Inst P# 0.9m Inst
Feb 1 Thu 14 T&E NEWFIRM T&E 0345 Koenig FLMN UFL-Sarajedini CFIM

Howell 0526 Haberzettl S2KB
Feb 2 Fri 14 T&E NEWFIRM T&E 0345 Koenig FLMN UFL-Sarajedini CFIM

Howell 0526 Haberzettl S2KB
Feb 3 Sat 13 T&E NEWFIRM 0057 Simon DSPKR 0345 Koenig FLMN UFL-Sarajedini CFIM

T2KA 0526 Haberzettl S2KB
Feb 4 Sun 12 T&E NEWFIRM 0057 Simon DSPKR 0345 Koenig FLMN UFL-Sarajedini CFIM

T2KA 0526 Haberzettl S2KB
Feb 5 Mon 11 T&E NEWFIRM 9019 I - Deliyannis HYDRR 0345 Koenig FLMN I-Deliyannis CFIM

T2KA 0526 Haberzettl S2KB
Feb 6 Tue 10 T&E NEWFIRM 9019 I - Deliyannis HYDRR 0345 Koenig FLMN I-Deliyannis CFIM

T2KA 0526 Haberzettl S2KB
Feb 7 Wed 9 T&E NEWFIRM 9018 I - Deliyannis HYDRR T&E Joyce CFIM I-Deliyannis CFIM

T2KA T2KB S2KB
Feb 8 Thu 8 T&E Merrill 9018 I - Deliyannis HYDRR 0427 Thuan CFIM I-Deliyannis CFIM

T2KA T2KB S2KB
Feb 9 Fri 7 T&E Merrill MOSA 9018 I - Deliyannis HYDRR 0427 Thuan CFIM I-Deliyannis CFIM

T&E Schweiker T2KA T2KB S2KB
Feb 10 Sat 6 0530 Churchill MOSA 9018 I - Deliyannis HYDRR 0427 Thuan CFIM I-Deliyannis CFIM

T2KA T2KB S2KB
Feb 11 Sun 5 0530 Churchill MOSA 9018 I - Deliyannis HYDRR 0427 Thuan CFIM I-van Zee CFIM

T2KA T2KB S2KB
Feb 12 Mon 4 0530 Churchill MOSA 0536 Cook MIMO 0427 Thuan CFIM I-van Zee CFIM

T2KB S2KB
Feb 13 Tue 3 0530 Churchill MOSA 0536 Cook MIMO 0387 Parker CFIM I-van Zee CFIM

T2KB S2KB
Feb 14 Wed 2 0094 M - Wei MOSA 0272 Grillmair HYDRR 0387 Parker CFIM I-van Zee CFIM

T2KA T2KB S2KB
Feb 15 Thu 1 0094 M - Wei MOSA 0272 Grillmair HYDRR 0387 Parker CFIM I-van Zee CFIM

T2KA T2KB S2KB
Feb 16 Fri 0 0094 M - Wei MOSA 0272 Grillmair HYDRR 0005 Hunter CFIM I-van Zee CFIM

T2KA T2KB S2KB
Feb 17 Sat 1 0094 M - Wei MOSA 0272 Grillmair HYDRR 0005 Hunter CFIM I-van Zee CFIM

T2KA T2KB S2KB
Feb 18 Sun 2 0094 M - Wei MOSA 0272 Grillmair HYDRR 0005 Hunter CFIM I-van Zee CFIM

T2KA T2KB S2KB
Feb 19 Mon 3 0542 Wasserman MOSA 9031 Y - Zinn HYDRB 0005 Hunter CFIM Wes-Moran CFIM

T2KA T2KB S2KB
Feb 20 Tue 4 0542 Wasserman MOSA 9031 Y - Zinn HYDRB 0005 Hunter CFIM Wes-Moran CFIM

T2KA T2KB S2KB
Feb 21 Wed 5 Checkout RCSPL 9031 Y - Zinn HYDRB T&E Joyce FLMNL Wes-Moran CFIM

0348 Myers T2KB T2KA S2KB
Feb 22 Thu 6 0348 Myers RCSPL Knezek SPSPKR 0526 Haberzettl FLMN Wes-Moran CFIM

T2KB T2KA S2KB
Feb 23 Fri 7 0348 Myers RCSPL Knezek SPSPKR 0526 Haberzettl FLMN Wes-Moran CFIM
Holiday T2KB T2KA S2KB
Feb 24 Sat 8 0341 Myers RCSPL 9020 I - Pilachowski HYDRR 0526 Haberzettl FLMN Wes-Moran CFIM
Holiday T2KB T2KA S2KB
Feb 25 Sun 9 0341 Myers RCSPL 9020 I - Pilachowski HYDRR 0526 Haberzettl FLMN Wes-Moran CFIM
Holiday T2KB T2KA S2KB
Feb 26 Mon 10 Checkout ECHLR 9020 I - Pilachowski HYDRR 0526 Haberzettl FLMN I-Deliyannis CFIM

0301 Boone T2KB T2KA S2KB
Feb 27 Tue 11 0301 #C - Boone ECHLR 9020 I - Pilachowski HYDRR 0526 Haberzettl FLMN I-Deliyannis CFIM

T2KB T2KA S2KB
Feb 28 Wed 12 0301 #C - Boone ECHLR 9020 I - Pilachowski HYDRR 0336 C - Updike FLMNL I-Deliyannis CFIM

T2KB T2KA S2KB

Last Updated: June 26, 2007



KPNO – Mar 2007
Date L P# 4m Inst P# WIYN Inst P# 2.1m Inst P# 0.9m Inst
Mar 1 Thu 13 0262 #C - Bubar ECHLR T&E 0336 C - Updike FLMNL I-Deliyannis CFIM

T2KB Howell S2KB
Mar 2 Fri 14 0262 #C - Bubar ECHLR T&E 0336 C - Updike FLMNL I-Deliyannis CFIM

T2KB Howell S2KB
Mar 3 Sat 15 0262 #C - Bubar ECHLR T&E 0336 C - Updike FLMNL I-Deliyannis CFIM

T2KB Howell S2KB
Mar 4 Sun 14 0425 #Miller ECHLR 9008 W - Mathieu HYDRR 0336 C - Updike FLMNL I-Deliyannis CFIM

T2KB T2KA S2KB
Mar 5 Mon 13 0425 #Miller ECHLR 9008 W - Mathieu HYDRR 0336 C - Updike FLMNL T&E Sch’ker MOSA

T2KB T2KA
Mar 6 Tue 12 0425 #Miller ECHLR 9008 W - Mathieu HYDRR 0526 Haberzettl FLMN T&E Sch’ker MOSA

T2KB T2KA I-Monroe
Mar 7 Wed 11 0425 #Miller ECHLR 9008 W - Mathieu HYDRR 0526 Haberzettl FLMN I-Monroe MOSA

T2KB T2KA
Mar 8 Thu 10 #T&E Howell ECHLR 0309 Nestor OPTIC 0526 Haberzettl FLMN I-Monroe MOSA

T1KA
Mar 9 Fri 9 Checkout MARS 0309 Nestor OPTIC 0526 Haberzettl FLMN I-Monroe MOSA

0160 Goto
Mar 10 Sat 8 0160 Goto MARS 0309 Nestor OPTIC 0526 Haberzettl FLMN I-Steinman-C MOSA

Mar 11 Sun 7 0160 Goto MARS 0309 Nestor OPTIC 0526 Haberzettl FLMN I-Steinman-C MOSA

Mar 12 Mon 6 0160 Goto MARS Jacoby HYDRR Checkout CFIM W-Gallagher MOSA
T2KA 0017 De Naray T2KB

Mar 13 Tue 5 0509 Gonzalez MARSM Jacoby HYDRR 0017 M - De Naray CFIM W-Gallagher MOSA
T2KA T2KB

Mar 14 Wed 4 0509 Gonzalez MARSM 0131 Herrmann HYDRR 0017 M - De Naray CFIM W-Gallagher MOSA
0312 Olkin OPTIC T2KB

Mar 15 Thu 3 0509 Gonzalez MARSM 0131 Herrmann HYDRR 0017 M - De Naray CFIM W-Gallagher MOSA
T2KA T2KB

Mar 16 Fri 2 0509 Gonzalez MARSM 0131 Herrmann HYDRR 0017 M - De Naray CFIM W-Gallagher MOSA
T2KA T2KB

Mar 17 Sat 1 0509 Gonzalez MARSM 0131 Herrmann HYDRR 0017 M - De Naray CFIM W-Gallagher MOSA
0312 Olkin OPTIC T2KB

Mar 18 Sun 0 0509 Gonzalez MARSM 9023 Y - Abramson OPTIC 0017 M - De Naray CFIM W-Gallagher MOSA
T2KB

Mar 19 Mon 1 Checkout RCSPM 9023 Y - Abramson OPTIC Checkout GCAM W-Hess MOSA
0536 Cook LB1A 0571 Hidalgo

Mar 20 Tue 2 0536 Cook RCSPM 9023 Y - Abramson OPTIC 0571 Hidalgo GCAM W-Hess MOSA
LB1A

Mar 21 Wed 3 0536 Cook RCSPM 9011 W - Trouille HYDRR 0571 Hidalgo GCAM W-Hess MOSA
LB1A T2KA

Mar 22 Thu 4 0536 Cook RCSPM 9011 W - Trouille HYDRR 0571 Hidalgo GCAM W-Hess MOSA
LB1A T2KA

Mar 23 Fri 5 Checkout RCSPL 9016 #I - van Zee HYDRR 0571 Hidalgo GCAM W-Hess MOSA
0332 Hartmann T2KB T2KA UWM-BoV

Mar 24 Sat 6 0332 C - Hartmann RCSPL 9016 I - van Zee HYDRR 0571 Hidalgo GCAM W-Hess MOSA
T2KB T2KA

Mar 25 Sun 7 0332 C - Hartmann RCSPL 9016 I - van Zee HYDRR 0571 Hidalgo GCAM W-Hess MOSA
T2KB T2KA

Mar 26 Mon 8 Checkout FLMN 0276 Andersen DSPKR Checkout SQIID W-Hess MOSA
0332 Hartmann T2KA 0186 Veilleux F15

Mar 27 Tue 9 0332 C - Hartmann FLMN 0276 Andersen DSPKR 0186 M - Veilleux SQIID W-Hess MOSA
T2KA F15

Mar 28 Wed 10 0524 C - Leising FLMN 0276 Andersen DSPKR 0186 M - Veilleux SQIID I-Pilachowski CFIM
T2KA F15 S2KB

Mar 29 Thu 11 0033 Connolly FLMN 0276 Andersen DSPKR 0186 M - Veilleux SQIID I-Pilachowski CFIM
T2KA F15 S2KB

Mar 30 Fri 12 0033 Connolly FLMN DD 0186 M - Veilleux SQIID CFIM
F15 S2KB

Mar 31 Sat 13 0033 Connolly FLMN DD 0186 M - Veilleux SQIID CFIM
F15 S2KB

Last Updated: June 26, 2007



KPNO – Apr 2007
Date L P# 4m Inst P# WIYN Inst P# 2.1m Inst P# 0.9m Inst
Apr 1 Sun 14 0033 Connolly FLMN N - T&E 0186 M - Veilleux SQIID CFIM

QuOTA F15 S2KB
Apr 2 Mon 14 0033 Connolly FLMN N - T&E T&E Joyce CFIM

QuOTA 0551 Ge ET S2KB
Apr 3 Tue 13 0033 Connolly FLMN I - T&E 0551 Ge ET I-Deliyannis CFIM

QuOTA S2KB
Apr 4 Wed 12 #T&E Merrill 0057 #Simon SPSPKR 0551 Ge ET I-Deliyannis CFIM

T2KA S2KB
Apr 5 Thu 11 #Checkout SQIID 0057 #Simon SPSPKR 0551 Ge ET I-Deliyannis CFIM

0054 #McGaugh F15 T2KA S2KB
Apr 6 Fri 10 0054 M - McGaugh SQIID 0057 #Simon SPSPKR 0551 Ge ET I-Deliyannis CFIM
Holiday F15 T2KA S2KB
Apr 7 Sat 9 0054 M - McGaugh SQIID 0057 #Simon SPSPKR 0551 Ge ET I-Deliyannis CFIM
Holiday F15 T2KA S2KB
Apr 8 Sun 8 0054 M - McGaugh SQIID 0057 #Simon SPSPKR 0604 Holberg ET I-Deliyannis CFIM
Holiday F15 T2KA S2KB
Apr 9 Mon 7 T&E Schweiker MOSA 0017 M - De Naray SPSPKR 0046 Howell ET UWSP-Jore CFIM

T2KA S2KB
Apr 10 Tue 6 0559 Majewski MOSA 0017 M - De Naray SPSPKR 0046 Howell ET UWSP-Jore CFIM

T2KA S2KB
Apr 11 Wed 5 0559 Majewski MOSA 0017 M - De Naray SPSPKR 0046 Howell ET UWSP-Jore CFIM

T2KA S2KB
Apr 12 Thu 4 0559 Majewski MOSA 0017 M - De Naray SPSPKR Checkout GCAM UWSP-Jore CFIM

T2KA 0107 Reynolds S2KB
Apr 13 Fri 3 0559 Majewski MOSA 9005 W - Bershady SPSPKR 0107 M - Reynolds GCAM W-Dellenbusch CFIM

T2KA S2KB
Apr 14 Sat 2 0608 Marzke MOSA 9005 W - Bershady SPSPKR 0107 M - Reynolds GCAM W-Dellenbusch CFIM

T2KA S2KB
Apr 15 Sun 1 0608 Marzke MOSA 9005 W - Bershady SPSPKR 0107 M - Reynolds GCAM W-Dellenbusch CFIM

T2KA S2KB
Apr 16 Mon 0 0608 Marzke MOSA 9005 W - Bershady SPSPKR Checkout CFIM W-Dellenbusch CFIM

T2KA 0186 Veilleux T2KB S2KB
Apr 17 Tue 1 0608 Marzke MOSA 9005 W - Bershady SPSPKR 0186 M - Veilleux CFIM W-Dellenbusch CFIM

T2KA T2KB S2KB
Apr 18 Wed 2 0589 Ly MOSA 9026 Y - Crowl SPSPKR 0186 M - Veilleux CFIM W-Dellenbusch CFIM

T2KA T2KB S2KB
Apr 19 Thu 3 0589 Ly MOSA 9026 Y - Crowl SPSPKR 0186 M - Veilleux CFIM W-Dellenbusch CFIM

T2KA T2KB S2KB
Apr 20 Fri 4 0579 Kenney MOSA 9026 Y - Crowl SPSPKR 0186 M - Veilleux CFIM W-Dellenbusch CFIM

T2KA T2KB S2KB
Apr 21 Sat 5 0579 Kenney MOSA 9027 #Y - Marchesini SPSPKR 0186 M - Veilleux CFIM W-Harbeck CFIM

T2KA T2KB S2KB
Apr 22 Sun 6 0579 Kenney MOSA 9027 #Y - Marchesini SPSPKR 0186 M - Veilleux CFIM W-Harbeck CFIM

T2KA T2KB S2KB
Apr 23 Mon 7 #T&E Probst FLMN 9027 #Y - Marchesini SPSPKR 0186 M - Veilleux CFIM W-Harbeck CFIM

0428 #Egami T2KA T2KB S2KB
Apr 24 Tue 8 0428 #Egami FLMN 9015 W - Chomiuck OPTIC T&E VIS W-Harbeck CFIM

0278 Figer F8 S2KB
Apr 25 Wed 9 0428 #Egami FLMN 9015 W - Chomiuck OPTIC 0278 Figer VIS T&E Sch’ker

F8
Apr 26 Thu 10 0428 #Egami FLMN 9015 W - Chomiuck OPTIC 0278 Figer VIS T&E Sch’ker

F8
Apr 27 Fri 11 0313 #Barkhouse FLMN 9030 Y - van Altena SPCKL 0278 Figer VIS T&E Sch’ker

Zinn HYDRR F8
Apr 28 Sat 12 0313 #Barkhouse FLMN 9030 Y - van Altena SPCKL 0278 Figer VIS T&E Sch’ker

Zinn HYDRR F8
Apr 29 Sun 13 0313 #Barkhouse FLMN 9030 Y - van Altena SPCKL 0278 Figer VIS T&E Sch’ker

Zinn HYDRR F8
Apr 30 Mon 14 0313 #Barkhouse FLMN 9030 Y - van Altena SPCKL 0278 Figer VIS T&E Sch’ker

Zinn HYDRR F8

Last Updated: June 26, 2007



KPNO – May 2007
Date L P# 4m Inst P# WIYN Inst P# 2.1m Inst P# 0.9m Inst
May 1 Tue 15 #T&E Probst FLMN 9031 #Y - Zinn HYDRB Checkout ET T&E Sch’ker

T2KA 0551 Ge
May 2 Wed 14 0225 #Allen FLMN 9031 #Y - Zinn HYDRB 0551 Ge ET T&E Sch’ker

T2KA
May 3 Thu 13 0225 #Allen FLMN T&E 0551 Ge ET T&E Sch’ker

Howell
May 4 Fri 12 0225 #Allen FLMN 0454 Harris HYDRR 0551 Ge ET T&E Sch’ker

T2KA
May 5 Sat 11 0225 #Allen FLMN 0454 Harris HYDRR 0551 Ge ET T&E Sch’ker

T2KA
May 6 Sun 10 #DD-Rudnick FLMN 0454 Harris HYDRR 0551 Ge ET T&E Sch’ker

T2KA
May 7 Mon 9 #MD-McGaugh SQIID 9012 W - Gallagher OPTIC 0604 Holberg ET N-Bond CFIM

F15 S2KB
May 8 Tue 8 #MD-McGaugh SQIID 9012 W - Gallagher OPTIC 0604 Holberg ET N-Bond CFIM

F15 S2KB
May 9 Wed 7 #MD-McGaugh SQIID 9016 I - van Zee HYDRR 0046 Howell ET I-van Zee CFIM

F15 T2KA S2KB
May 10 Thu 6 #T&E MOSA 9016 I - van Zee HYDRR 0046 Howell ET I-van Zee CFIM

T2KA S2KB
May 11 Fri 5 0147 Dey MOSA 9016 I - van Zee HYDRR Checkout CFIM I-van Zee CFIM

T2KA 0005 Hunter T2KB S2KB
May 12 Sat 4 0147 Dey MOSA 9028 Y - Natarajan OPTIC 0005 Hunter CFIM I-van Zee CFIM

T2KB S2KB
May 13 Sun 3 0147 Dey MOSA 9028 Y - Natarajan OPTIC 0005 Hunter CFIM I-van Zee CFIM

T2KB S2KB
May 14 Mon 2 0147 Dey MOSA 9025 Y - Dinescu OPTIC 0387 Parker CFIM I-van Zee CFIM

T2KB S2KB
May 15 Tue 1 0147 Dey MOSA 0258 M - Veilleux OPTIC 0387 Parker CFIM I-van Zee CFIM

T2KB S2KB
May 16 Wed 0 0147 Dey MOSA 0258 M - Veilleux OPTIC 0387 Parker CFIM I-van Zee CFIM

T2KB S2KB
May 17 Thu 1 0147 Dey MOSA 0258 M - Veilleux OPTIC Checkout GCAM Wes-Salzer CFIM

0213 Yamauchi S2KB
May 18 Fri 2 0371 Yang MOSA 9006 #W - Freeland HYDRR 0213 Yamauchi GCAM Wes-Salzer CFIM

T2KA S2KB
May 19 Sat 3 0371 Yang MOSA 9006 #W - Freeland HYDRR 0213 Yamauchi GCAM Wes-Salzer CFIM

T2KA S2KB
May 20 Sun 4 0371 Yang MOSA 9006 #W - Freeland HYDRR 0213 Yamauchi GCAM Wes-Salzer CFIM

T2KA S2KB
May 21 Mon 5 0371 Yang MOSA 9006 #W - Freeland HYDRR 0213 Yamauchi GCAM Wes-Salzer CFIM

T2KA S2KB
May 22 Tue 6 0524 C - Leising MOSA #I- Honeycutt HYDRR 0213 Yamauchi GCAM Wes-Salzer CFIM

T2KA S2KB
May 23 Wed 7 0524 C - Leising MOSA #I- Honeycutt HYDRR Checkout SQIID Wes-Salzer CFIM

T2KA 0092 McNamara F15 S2KB
May 24 Thu 8 Checkout FLMN #DD-Jacoby OPTIC 0092 McNamara SQIID Wes-Salzer CFIM

0524 Leising F15 S2KB
May 25 Fri 9 0524 C - Leising FLMN 9015 W - Chomiuck OPTIC 0092 McNamara SQIID UWO-Briley CFIM

F15 S2KB
May 26 Sat 10 0033 Connolly FLMN 9015 W - Chomiuck OPTIC 0092 McNamara SQIID UWO-Briley CFIM
Holiday F15 S2KB
May 27 Sun 11 0033 Connolly FLMN 9015 W - Chomiuck OPTIC 0092 McNamara SQIID UWO-Briley CFIM
Holiday F15 S2KB
May 28 Mon 12 0033 Connolly FLMN #T&E Howell OPTIC 0092 McNamara SQIID UWO-Briley CFIM
Holiday F15 S2KB
May 29 Tue 13 0033 Connolly FLMN #T&E Howell OPTIC 0092 McNamara SQIID UWO-Briley CFIM

F15 S2KB
May 30 Wed 14 0033 Connolly FLMN #DD-Howell OPTIC 0079 Goto SQIID UWO-Briley CFIM

F15 S2KB
May 31 Thu 14 0033 Connolly FLMN #DD-Howell OPTIC 0079 Goto SQIID UWO-Briley CFIM

F15 S2KB

Last Updated: June 26, 2007



KPNO – Jun 2007
Date L P# 4m Inst P# WIYN Inst P# 2.1m Inst P# 0.9m Inst
Jun 1 Fri 13 #T&E/REU-Howell RCSPL 9029 Y - van Altena SPCKL 0079 Goto SQIID UWO-Briley CFIM

T2KB McSwain HYDRB F15 S2KB
Jun 2 Sat 12 #REU-Howell RCSPL 9029 Y - van Altena SPCKL 0079 Goto SQIID UWO-Briley CFIM

T2KB McSwain HYDRB F15 S2KB
Jun 3 Sun 11 #REU-Howell RCSPL 9029 Y - van Altena SPCKL 0079 Goto SQIID UWO-Briley CFIM

T2KB McSwain HYDRB F15 S2KB
Jun 4 Mon 10 0611 Lewis RCSPL 9029 Y - van Altena SPCKL 0079 Goto SQIID N - Garmany CFIM

T2KB McSwain HYDRB F15 S2KB
Jun 5 Tue 9 0611 Lewis RCSPL 0294 Meidt SPSPKR 0079 Goto SQIID N - Garmany CFIM

T2KB T2KA F15 S2KB
Jun 6 Wed 8 0611 Lewis RCSPL 0294 Meidt SPSPKR T&E VIS N - Garmany CFIM

T2KB T2KA Szymkowiak F15 S2KB
Jun 7 Thu 7 Checkout MOSA 0294 Meidt SPSPKR T&E VIS MD-Veilleux CFIM

0561 Prescott T2KA Szymkowiak F15 S2KB
Jun 8 Fri 6 0561 Prescott MOSA 9014 #W - Sheinis SPSPKR T&E VIS MD-Veilleux CFIM

T2KA Szymkowiak F15 S2KB
Jun 9 Sat 5 0561 Prescott MOSA 9014 #W - Sheinis SPSPKR T&E VIS MD-Veilleux CFIM

T2KA Szymkowiak F15 S2KB
Jun 10 Sun 4 0561 Prescott MOSA 9014 #W - Sheinis SPSPKR T&E VIS I-Dowell CFIM

T2KA Szymkowiak F15 S2KB
Jun 11 Mon 3 0561 Prescott MOSA 0116 Lucero SPSPKR Checkout GCAM I-Dowell CFIM

T2KA 0487 Domingue S2KB
Jun 12 Tue 2 0561 Prescott MOSA 0116 Lucero SPSPKR 0487 Domingue GCAM I-Dowell CFIM

T2KA S2KB
Jun 13 Wed 1 0124 Platais MOSA 0116 Lucero SPSPKR 0487 Domingue GCAM I-Dowell CFIM

T2KA S2KB
Jun 14 Thu 0 0124 Platais MOSA #W - Gallagher OPTIC 0107 M - Reynolds GCAM I-Dowell CFIM

#DD- Harbeck S2KB
Jun 15 Fri 1 0124 Platais MOSA #W - Gallagher OPTIC 0107 M - Reynolds GCAM I-Dowell CFIM

#DD- Harbeck S2KB
Jun 16 Sat 2 0124 Platais MOSA #W - Gallagher OPTIC 0107 M - Reynolds GCAM I-Deliyannis CFIM

#DD- Harbeck S2KB
Jun 17 Sun 3 0124 Platais MOSA 9022 I - Cohn HYDRR 0107 M - Reynolds GCAM I-Deliyannis CFIM

T2KA S2KB
Jun 18 Mon 4 0124 Platais MOSA 9022 I - Cohn HYDRR Checkout VIS I-Deliyannis CFIM

T2KA 0226 Reed F8 S2KB
Jun 19 Tue 5 Checkout FLMNM 9022 I - Cohn HYDRR 0226 Reed VIS I-Deliyannis CFIM

0311 Edwards T2KA F8 S2KB
Jun 20 Wed 6 0311 Edwards FLMNM 9021 I - Pilachowski HYDRR 0226 Reed VIS I-Deliyannis CFIM

T2KA F8 S2KB
Jun 21 Thu 7 0311 Edwards FLMNM 9021 I - Pilachowski HYDRR 0226 Reed VIS I-Deliyannis CFIM

T2KA F8 S2KB
Jun 22 Fri 8 0311 Edwards FLMNM 9009 W - Mathieu HYDRR 0226 Reed VIS I-Deliyannis CFIM

T2KA F8 S2KB
Jun 23 Sat 9 0311 Edwards FLMNM 9009 W - Mathieu HYDRR 0226 Reed VIS I-Deliyannis CFIM

T2KA F8 S2KB
Jun 24 Sun 10 0610 Eikenberry FLMNM 9009 W - Mathieu HYDRR 0226 Reed VIS I-Deliyannis CFIM

T2KA F8 S2KB
Jun 25 Mon 11 0610 Eikenberry FLMNM 9009 W - Mathieu HYDRR T&E GCAM N - Garmany CFIM

T2KA TLRBSE S2KB
Jun 26 Tue 12 9037 T&E - Probst NEWFIRM 9009 W - Mathieu HYDRR T&E GCAM N - Garmany CFIM

T2KA TLRBSE S2KB
Jun 27 Wed 13 9037 T&E - Probst NEWFIRM 9009 W - Mathieu HYDRR T&E GCAM N - Garmany CFIM

T2KA TLRBSE S2KB
Jun 28 Thu 14 9037 T&E - Probst NEWFIRM #DD-Mathieu (#9009) HYDRR T&E GCAM N - Garmany CFIM

T2KA TLRBSE S2KB
Jun 29 Fri 14 9037 T&E - Probst NEWFIRM #DD-Mathieu (#9009) HYDRR Checkout ET UWW-Benjamin CFIM

T2KA 0551 Ge S2KB
Jun 30 Sat 13 9037 T&E - Probst NEWFIRM #DD-Pilachowski HYDRR 0551 Ge ET UWW-Benjamin CFIM

T2KA S2KB
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KPNO – Jul 2007
Date L P# 4m Inst P# WIYN Inst P# 2.1m Inst P# 0.9m Inst
Jul 1 Sun 12 9037 T&E - Probst NEWFIRM #DD-Pilachowski HYDRR 0551 Ge ET UWW-Benjamin CFIM

T2KA S2KB
Jul 2 Mon 11 9037 T&E - Probst NEWFIRM #T&E Knezek WTTM 0551 Ge ET UWW-Benjamin CFIM

S2KB
Jul 3 Tue 10 9037 T&E - Probst NEWFIRM 0052 Kobulnicky HYDRR 0551 Ge ET UWW-Benjamin CFIM

T2KA S2KB
Jul 4 Wed 9 9037 T&E - Probst NEWFIRM 0052 Kobulnicky HYDRR 0551 Ge ET UWW-Benjamin CFIM
Holiday T2KA S2KB
Jul 5 Thu 8 9037 T&E - Probst NEWFIRM 0052 Kobulnicky HYDRR 0551 Ge ET UWW-Benjamin CFIM

T2KA S2KB
Jul 6 Fri 7 9037 T&E - Probst NEWFIRM 0052 Kobulnicky HYDRR 0604 Holberg ET UWW-Benjamin CFIM

T2KA S2KB
Jul 7 Sat 6 9037 T&E - Probst NEWFIRM 0052 Kobulnicky HYDRR 0046 Howell ET Wes-Herbst CFIM

T2KA S2KB
Jul 8 Sun 5 9037 T&E - Probst NEWFIRM 0052 Kobulnicky HYDRR 0046 Howell ET Wes-Herbst CFIM

T2KA S2KB
Jul 9 Mon 4 9037 T&E - Probst NEWFIRM 9007 W - Heinz HYDRR #T&E GCAM Wes-Herbst CFIM

T2KA S2KB
Jul 10 Tue 3 9037 T&E - Probst NEWFIRM 9007 W - Heinz HYDRR #T&E GCAM Wes-Herbst CFIM

T2KA S2KB
Jul 11 Wed 2 T&E Merrill 9007 W - Heinz HYDRR #T&E REU Howell GCAM Wes-Herbst CFIM

T2KA S2KB
Jul 12 Thu 1 Checkout FLMNL 9010 W - Orio MIMO #T&E REU Howell GCAM Wes-Herbst CFIM

0599 Huard FLMN S2KB
Jul 13 Fri 0 0599 Huard FLMN 9010 W - Orio MIMO #T&E REU Howell GCAM Wes-Herbst CFIM

S2KB
Jul 14 Sat 1 0599 Huard FLMN 9010 W - Orio MIMO #T&E REU Howell GCAM Wes-Herbst CFIM

S2KB
Jul 15 Sun 2 0599 Huard FLMN 9010 W - Orio MIMO #T&E REU Howell GCAM Wes-Herbst CFIM

S2KB
Jul 16 Mon 3 0599 Huard FLMN 0516 #Chynoweth SPSPKR #T&E REU Mighell SQIID T&E Sch’ker CFIM

T2KA F15 S2KB
Jul 17 Tue 4 0599 Huard FLMN 0516 #Chynoweth SPSPKR #T&E REU Mighell SQIID T&E Sch’ker CFIM

T2KA F15 S2KB
Jul 18 Wed 5 C - Brittain FLMNL 0516 #Chynoweth SPSPKR #T&E REU Mighell SQIID T&E Sch’ker CFIM

T2KA F15 S2KB
Jul 19 Thu 6 C - Brittain FLMNL 0516 #Chynoweth SPSPKR #T&E REU Mighell SQIID T&E Sch’ker CFIM

T2KA F15 S2KB
Jul 20 Fri 7 C - Brittain FLMNL 0516 #Chynoweth SPSPKR #T&E REU Mighell SQIID T&E Sch’ker CFIM

T2KA F15 S2KB
Jul 21 Sat 8 C - Hartmann FLMNL #Knezek-WHIRC T&E VIS #T&E REU Mighell SQIID T&E Sch’ker CFIM

F15 S2KB
Jul 22 Sun 9 C - Hartmann FLMNL #Knezek-WHIRC T&E VIS #T&E REU Mighell SQIID T&E Sch’ker CFIM

F15 S2KB
Jul 23 Mon 10 #C - Hartmann FLMNL #Knezek-WHIRC T&E VIS #T&E REU Mighell SQIID T&E Sch’ker CFIM

F15 S2KB
Jul 24 Tue 11 #C - Hartmann FLMNL #Knezek-WHIRC T&E VIS #T&E REU Mighell SQIID T&E Sch’ker CFIM

F15 S2KB
Jul 25 Wed 12 #C - Hartmann FLMNL #Knezek-WHIRC T&E VIS #T&E REU Mighell SQIID T&E Sch’ker CFIM

F15 S2KB
Jul 26 Thu 13 0225 #Allen FLMN Closed #TBD T&E Sch’ker CFIM

S2KB
Jul 27 Fri 14 0225 #Allen FLMN Closed #TBD T&E Sch’ker CFIM

S2KB
Jul 28 Sat 15 0225 #Allen FLMN Closed #TBD T&E Sch’ker CFIM

S2KB
Jul 29 Sun 14 0225 #Allen FLMN Closed #TBD T&E Sch’ker CFIM

S2KB
Jul 30 Mon 13 #T+E Mason VIS Closed #TBD T&E Sch’ker CFIM

S2KB
Jul 31 Tue 12 0189 #Mason VIS Closed #TBD T&E Sch’ker CFIM

S2KB
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